Special District

Truckee Fire Protection District

Nevada County Consolidated Fire District
Penn Valley Fire Protection District

Higgins Area Fire Protection District

Ophir Hill Fire Protection District
Peardale-Chicago Park Fire Protection District
Rough and Ready Fire Protection District
North San Juan Fire Protection District
Washington County Water District

Nevada County Fire Agency

County

Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada

Nevada

Employees

71
51
31
34
34
26
15

10

Total Wages

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,121,236 $1,741,720
$3,065,583 $1,001,885
$1,174,823 $338,146
$830,974 $211,625
$655,427 $92,208
$294,244 $19,496
$143,184 $0
$56,555 $0
$12,748 $0
$0 $0



