Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Truckee Fire Protection District	Nevada	71	\$5,121,236	\$1,741,720
Nevada County Consolidated Fire District	Nevada	51	\$3,065,583	\$1,001,885
Penn Valley Fire Protection District	Nevada	31	\$1,174,823	\$338,146
Higgins Area Fire Protection District	Nevada	34	\$830,974	\$211,625
Ophir Hill Fire Protection District	Nevada	34	\$655,427	\$92,208
Peardale-Chicago Park Fire Protection District	Nevada	26	\$294,244	\$19,496
Rough and Ready Fire Protection District	Nevada	15	\$143,184	\$0
North San Juan Fire Protection District	Nevada	3	\$56,555	\$0
Washington County Water District	Nevada	7	\$12,748	\$0
Nevada County Fire Agency	Nevada	10	\$0	\$0